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(d) Of the troops landed in U.K. during " Dynamo," the following French troops were carried
in the above French vessels.

Date of disembarkation in U.K.

27th May ... ... ... ...
28th
2gth
3oth
Hist
ist June
2nd
srd
4th
5th

TOTALS

French troops disembarked in U.K.

Carried by French
Vessels

Nil
Nit
655

5,444
4,032
2,765

905
4,235
2,349

140

20,525

Total by French and
British Vessels.

Nil
Nil
655

8,616
14,874
35,oi3
16,049
19,803
26,989
1,096

123,095

Besides the above 20,525 troops landed in U.K., an unknown number was transported direct
to French ports in French vessels.
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