## 3318 SUPPLEMENT TO THE LONDON GAZETTE, 17 JULY, 1947

(d) Of the troops landed in U.K. during "Dynamo," the following French troops were carried in the above French vessels.

						French troops disembarked in U.K.		
Date of disembarkation in U.K.							Carried by French Vessels	Total by French and British Vessels.
27th May				•			Nil	Nil
28th "	•••			•	•••		Nil	Nil
29th ,,	•••	•••			•••		655	655
30th ,,	•••	•••			•••	ļ	5,444	8,616
31st ,,	•••		•••				4,032	14,874
ıst June	•••			•••			2,765	35,013
2nd ,,	•••		•••	•••	•••	[	905 ·	16,049
3rd ,,	•••		•••	•••			4,235	19,803
4th ,,		•••	•••	•••	•••		2,349	26,989
5th ,,	•••		••••	•••	•••		140	1,096
·	Totals					20,525	123,095	

Besides the above 20,525 troops landed in U.K., an unknown number was transported direct to French ports in French vessels.

LONDON

PRINTED AND PUBLISHED BY HIS MAJESTY'S STATIONERY OFFICE To be purchased directly from H.M. Stationery Office at the following addresses : York House, Kingsway, London, W.C.2; 13a Castle Street, Edinburgh, 2; 39-41 King Street, Manchester, 2; 1 St. Andrew's Crescent, Cardiff; Tower Lane, Bristol, 1; 80 Chichester Street, Belfast OR THROUGH ANY BOOKSELLER 1947

Price 1s. 6d.